
FIAT

FIAT 500X (334_)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

500X 

(334_)

2018-06-

01 -
999 ccm 84 KW 114 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

151

500X 

(334_)

2018-09-

01 -
1332 ccm 132 KW 179 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina EYF

500X 

(334_)

2018-09-

01 -
1332 ccm 132 KW 179 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

328

500X 

(334_)

2018-09-

01 -
1332 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

328

500X 

(334_)

2018-09-

01 -
999 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

151

JEEP

JEEP COMPASS (MP, M6, MV, M7)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

COMPASS 

(MP, M6, 

MV, M7)

2020-04-

01 -
1332 ccm 177 KW 240 CV 4 Cilindri

Benzina/El

ettrico
46337540

COMPASS 

(MP, M6, 

MV, M7)

2020-08-

01 -
1332 ccm 127 KW 173 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

328

COMPASS 

(MP, M6, 

MV, M7)

2020-08-

01 -
1332 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

328

COMPASS 

(MP, M6, 

MV, M7)

2020-08-

01 -
1332 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

328

COMPASS 

(MP, M6, 

MV, M7)

2021-04-

01 -
1332 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri

Benzina/El

ettrico
46337540

JEEP RENEGADE SUV (BU, B1, BV)

Modello

Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri
Alimentaz

ione

Codice 

Motore

RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
1332 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 46337540



RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
1332 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina EYF

RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
1332 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

328

RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
1332 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 46351268

RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
1332 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

328

RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
999 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina EKA

RENEGAD

E SUV (BU, 

B1, BV)

2018-08-

01 -
999 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina

552 82 

151


